Position

Supervisor Il

Teacher, Il

Teacher, Assistant IV

Teacher, Assistant IV

Teacher, Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Granite Hills Cdc

Granite Hills Cdc

Granite Hills Cdc

Granite Hills Cdc

Granite Hills Cdc

Total Wages

$39,119

$25,891

$22,306

$21,462

$13,969

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,671
$17,158
$16,045

$16,130

$2,702



