Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor III		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Cdc	\$39,119	\$18,671
Teacher, III		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Cdc	\$25,891	\$17,158
Teacher, Assistant IV		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Cdc	\$22,306	\$16,045
Teacher, Assistant IV		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Cdc	\$21,462	\$16,130
Teacher, Assistant III		Tulare County Office of Education	Granite Hills Cdc	\$13,969	\$2,702